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MARINELLI

Costruzione Macchine Agricole
since 1927

FLLI MARINELLI sr.l.
Loc.PonteRomano, 11
06028 Sigillo (PERUGIA) -
ITALIA Td.eFax+39

075.9177453

e-mail: fm.mar@libero.it

macchineagricolemarinelli@gmail.com
http://www.mar inellimacchineagricole.com/

Flli Marinelli 03/2015



CESTAPERSASSI

Serie Modello Peso
Series Model Weight
Kg.
Kg.
CS140 270
CS160 295
CS180 320
CS200 350
CS1230 380

Flli Marindli  http://mww.marinellimacchineagricolecom td. 0759177453




